SINCE 1871

GREENHOUSES

555 Keller Ct. Lexington, KY 40588 (859) 254-6552
pembertons@pembertonsgreenhouses.com

\ www.PembertonsGreenhouses.com /

2024 Retail Prices

To help ensure availability of all items, your order is due two weeks prior
to delivery. Please place at least a preliminary order and schedule
delivery as soon as possible.

POINSETTIAS
We grow only top quality, long-lasting varieties with a full color range - Red,

White, Pink, Tapestry (Red with green & yellow variegated leaves, available in
6" only), Marble (White & Pink) and Red Glitter (White & Red).

Retail

Each
3-Inch Pot 1 Plant (1 Bloom, Red, White, Pink) $4.40
4 1/2-Inch Pot 1 Plant (3+ Blooms, Red, White) $7.50
6-Inch Pot 1 Plant ( 4+ Blooms, all colors) $12.50
6-Inch Pot "Winter Rose" 2 Plant (6+ Blooms, Red only) $16.00
6-inch pot "Princettia" 1 Plant (6+ Blooms, red, pink, white $16.00
7-Inch Pot 2 Plant (8+ Blooms, all colors) $23.00
8-Inch Pot 3 Plant (12+ Blooms, all colors) $33.00
10-Inch Pot 5 Plant (20+ Blooms, Red, White, Pin $55.00

10-Inch Hanging Basket 9 plant (25+ Blooms, Red, White, Re« $53.00
10-Inch (pot) Tree 3' Poinsettia tree $80.00
14-Inch Decorative Pot 7 Plant (30+ Blooms, Red only) $90.00



BULBS
Amaryllis
Amaryllis

Paperwhites
Paperwhites

GREENERY
Christmas Cactus

Norfolk Pines

Garlands

Centerpiece

WREATHS

6" Clay Pot (1 bulb; assorted colors $28.00
Bulb Only (Iimited availability; 6-12  $18.00

6" Clay Pot, Ziva

$15.00

Bulb Only, Ziva (limited availability; 2-3 v $2.00

4.5" Plastic Pot

6" Plastic Pot

4" Norfolk Island Pine

6" Norfolk Island Pine

10" Norfolk Island Pine
25" White Pine Garland
75" White Pine Garland
25' Cedar Garland

25' Mixed Douglas / Cedar

19" Boxwood Tree-shaped
centerpiece in oasis

Measurement is by outer diameter; bows

sold separately

22" Boxwood Wreath

24" Cedar Wreath

22" Noble Fir Wreath (no cones)
26" Noble Fir Wreath
34" Noble Fir Wreath

22" Fraser Fir Wreath
32" Fraser Fir Wreath
38" Fraser Fir Wreath
22" Mixed Wreath with Cones
24" Mixed Wreath with Cones

30" Mixed Green Wreath
34" Mixed Wreath
Horsehead Wreath (price varies by

FOIL “HAT” COVERS FOR POTS

4" green, gold, red, white, silver
6" green, gold, red, white, silver

7" and 8" green, gold, red, white,
silver

10" green, gold, red, white, silver

$8.00

$14.00
$11.00

$23.00
$64.00
$34.00
$84.00
$80.00
$85.00
$40.00

$40.00

$56.00

$39.00
$46.00
$58.00
$38.50
$53.50
$71.50
$44.00
$48.00

$57.50
$68.00

$120+

$0.60
$0.66

$1.20

$1.40



BOWS
Satin bow 9" $8.00
Velvet bow 9" $16.00
Custom Varies

BRANCHES

Magnolia, Red & Yellow Dogwood, Willow,
Winterberry, Birch poles, and other branches
available in a variety of lengths and quantities.
Please call or stop by to check availability and
prices

PILANT RENTAL

Tropical plants such as palm trees, ferns, ficus
trees, peace lilies, and others are available to rent.
See more information and pricing. www.
PembertonsGreenhouses.com/plant-rental




