

555 Keller Ct. Lexington, KY 40588 (859) 254-6552 <u>pembertons@pembertonsgreenhouses.com</u> <u>www.PembertonsGreenhouses.com</u>

2024 Retail Prices

To help ensure availability of all items, your order is due two weeks prior to delivery. Please place at least a preliminary order and schedule delivery as soon as possible.

POINSETTIAS

We grow only top quality, long-lasting varieties with a full color range - Red, White, Pink, Tapestry (Red with green & yellow variegated leaves, available in 6" only), Marble (White & Pink) and Red Glitter (White & Red).

		<u>Retail</u>
		Each
3-Inch Pot	1 Plant (1 Bloom, Red, White, Pink)	\$4.40
4 1/2-Inch Pot	1 Plant (3+ Blooms, Red, White)	\$7.50
6-Inch Pot	1 Plant (4+ Blooms, all colors)	\$12.50
6-Inch Pot "Winter Rose"	2 Plant (6+ Blooms, Red only)	\$16.00
6-inch pot "Princettia"	1 Plant (6+ Blooms, red, pink, white	\$16.00
7-Inch Pot	2 Plant (8+ Blooms, all colors)	\$23.00
8-Inch Pot	3 Plant (12+ Blooms, all colors)	\$33.00
10-Inch Pot	5 Plant (20+ Blooms, Red, White, Pir	\$55.00
10-Inch Hanging Basket	9 plant (25+ Blooms, Red, White, Re	\$53.00
10-Inch (pot) Tree	3' Poinsettia tree	\$80.00
14-Inch Decorative Pot	7 Plant (30+ Blooms, Red only)	\$90.00

BULBS		
Amaryllis	6" Clay Pot (1 bulb; assorted colors	\$28.00
Amaryllis	Bulb Only (limited availability; 6-12	\$18.00
Paperwhites	6" Clay Pot, Ziva	\$15.00
Paperwhites	Bulb Only, Ziva (limited availability; 2-3 v	\$2.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1
GREENERY		A O
Christmas Cactus	4.5" Plastic Pot	\$8.00
	6" Plastic Pot	\$14.00
Norfolk Pines	4" Norfolk Island Pine	\$11.00
	6" Norfolk Island Pine	\$23.00
	10" Norfolk Island Pine	\$64.00
Garlands	25' White Pine Garland	\$34.00
	75' White Pine Garland	\$84.00
	25' Cedar Garland	\$80.00
	25' Mixed Douglas / Cedar	\$85.00
Centerpiece	19" Boxwood Tree-shaped centerpiece in oasis	\$40.00
	•	
<u>WREATHS</u>	<i>Measurement is by outer diameter; bows sold separately</i>	
	22" Boxwood Wreath	\$40.00
	24" Cedar Wreath	\$56.00
	22" Noble Fir Wreath (no cones)	\$39.00
	26" Noble Fir Wreath	\$46.00
	34" Noble Fir Wreath	\$58.00
	22" Fraser Fir Wreath	\$38.50
	32" Fraser Fir Wreath	\$53.50
	38" Fraser Fir Wreath	\$71.50
	22" Mixed Wreath with Cones	\$44.00
	24" Mixed Wreath with Cones	\$48.00
	30" Mixed Green Wreath	\$57.50
	34" Mixed Wreath	\$68.00
	Horsehead Wreath (price varies by	\$120+
FOIL "HAT" COVERS FO	OR POTS	
	4" green, gold, red, white, silver	\$0.60
	6" green, gold, red, white, silver	\$0.66
	7" and 8" green, gold, red, white, silver	\$1.20
	10" green, gold, red, white, silver	\$1.40

Satin bow 9"	\$8.00	
Velvet bow 9"	\$16.00	
Custom	Varies	
Winterberry, Birch poles, a available in a variety of len	Magnolia, Red & Yellow Dogwood, Willow, Winterberry, Birch poles, and other branches available in a variety of lengths and quantities. Please call or stop by to check availability and prices	
Tropical plants such as palm trees, ferns, ficus trees, peace lilies, and others are available to rent. See more information and pricing. <u>www.</u> PembertonsGreenhouses.com/plant-rental		
	Velvet bow 9" Custom Magnolia, Red & Yellow De Winterberry, Birch poles, a available in a variety of ler Please call or stop by to ch prices Tropical plants such as pa trees, peace lilies, and oth See more information and	